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TO (owNER): HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC
15470 FLIGHT PATH DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34604

FROM (CONTRACTOR): Shine and Company, lnc.

25687 W. US Hwy 27
High Springs, FL32643

CONTRACT FOR: HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC

pROJECT HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC
1il25 SPRINGHILL DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34604

vrA (ARCHTTECT):

APPLICATION NO: 16 Final

PERIOD TO:113012O23

ARCHITECT'S
PROJECT NO: 21 -666767911

CONTRACT D AT E; 6 123 I 2021

TO:
DISTRIBUTION

OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AlAType Document is attached.

The Undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and
belief the work covered by this application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous
Certifcates for Paynent were issued and payments
current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Shine and Company, lnc.
25687 W. US Hwy 27 High

c

s

s

s

1. ORIGINAL GONTRACT SUM .

2. Net Change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACTSUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2). .. . .

4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE . ,

5, RETAINAGE:

a 0.00 % of Completed Work $

b. 0.00 % of Stored Material $

Total retainage (Line 5a + 5b) .

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . . .

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

(Line 6from priorCertificate)... . .

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE . .

9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) $

524,000.00

107,252.69

63't,252.69

631,252.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

631,252.69

613,'t 57.11

18,095.58

0.00

By:

State of: Flor.Aq
county of: &\aclahc.-
Subscribed and Sworn to before me this 9 Dayor *.{4+fl

Date: t.io.t)

2:3
$

$

$

$

Notary Public: k:.e,r*'=-Et':-.-_
My Commission Expires

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
ln Accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data com-
prising the above application, the Architect certifies to owner that to the best of the Architect's
knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,the quality of the work
is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

r{ ot{ ilAMOUNT

(Aftach ceftified differs from the amount applied. lnitial all figures on this
Application and Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount ceftified.)

Date: z- t -?*
This ts negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. lssuance, Payment and acceptance ofpayment are without prejudice to any
rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

By:

Lmlsmu sHlflE
FbridaofStatePublkNot ry

tCommislm 9859nGG
2024JunComm. 30,Explrerlry

XationaI Assn.Ndarythrargh

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS OEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner 109,754.52 0.00

Total approved this Month 0.00 -2,501.83

TOTALS 109,754.52 -2,501 .83

NET CHANGES by Change Order 107,252.69



AIA Type Document

Application and Certification for Payment Page 2 of 4

TO (OWNER): HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC
15470 FLIGHT PATH DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34604

FROM (CONTRACTOR): Shine and Company, lnc.
25687 W. US Hwy 27
High Springs, FL 32643

CONTRACT FOR: HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC

pROJE6T HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC
,I 6425 SPRINGHILL DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34604

VIA (ARCHITECT):

APPLICATION NO: 16 Final

PERIOD TO:113012023

ARCHITECT'S
PROJECT NO: 2.1-666767p11

CONTRACT D AT E: 61 23 I 2021

TO
OISTRIBUTION

OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

ITEM
SCHEDULE

VALUE
PREV!OUS

APPLICATIONS
COMPLETED
THIS PERIOD

STORED
MATERIAL

COMPLETED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DESCRIPTION

A/B: MOBILIZE

A/B: PERMITS

A/B: SILT FENCE, FILL DIRT,
COMPACTION, GRADING

A/B: CONCRETE FOOTINGS

A/B: INSTALL GENERATORS (2),
ATS (2), CONDUTT, JBOXES

A/B: PRE.START, CLEANUP,
FINISH GRADING, SEEDING

A/B: PORT.O-LET

A/ts: DUMPSTER

A/B: PERFORMANCE BOND

C: MOBIUZE

C: PERMITS

C: SILT FENCE, FILL DIRT, COM

C: CONCRETE FOOTING/SI-ABS

C: INSTALL GEN,-ATS,CONDUIT,
JBOXES.WIRING

C: CHAINLINK FENCE

C: PRESTART,ASPHALT
REPAIR, CLEANUP, FINISH
GRADING

C: PORT-GLET

C: DUMPSTER

C: PERFORMANCE BOND

7,500.00

3,000.00

15,000.00

35,000.00

269,500.00

5,000.00

500.00

3,000.00

7,500.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

7,500.00

10,000.00

66,000.00

7,000.00

5,000.00

7,500.00

3,000.00

15,000.00

35,000.00

269,500.00

s,000.00

500.00

3,000.00

7,500.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

7,500.00

10,000.00

66,000.00

7,000.00

5,000.00

STORED

7,500.00

3,000.00

15,000.00

35,000.00

269,500.00

5,000.00

500.00

3,000.00

7,500.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

7,500.00

10,000.00

66,000.00

7,000 00

5,000.00

--.%o --.-
100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1 00.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

BALANCE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

RETAINAGE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0"00

0,00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0_00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

'1,500.00

3,000.00

500.00

1,500.00

3,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

1,500.00

3,000.00

'100.00

100.00

100.00

17

18

19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



AIA Type Document

Application and Certification for Payment Page 3 of 4

TO (owNER): HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC
,I5470 FLIGHT PATH DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34604

pROJECT: HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC
1M25 SPRINGHILL DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34604

VrA (ARCHTTECT):

APPLICATION NO: 16 Final

PERIOD TO:113012023

ARCHITECTS
PROJECT NO: 21 -6gg767pK

CONTRACT D AT E: 6 I 23 I 2021

DISTRIBUTION
TO:

OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

FROM (CONTRACTOR): Shine and Company, lnc.
25687 W. US Hwy 27
High Springs, FL 32643

CONTRACT FOR: HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC

ITEM DESCRIPTION

D: MOBILIZE

D: PERMITS

D: SILT FENCE,FILL DIRT,
COMPACTION, GRADING

D: CONCRETE FOOTING/SLABS

D: INSTALL GEN, ATS, MDP,
CONDUIT, PULL BOXES

D: CHAINLINK FENCE

D: PRESTART CHECKOUT,
SIDEWALK, CLEAN UP,
GRADING

D: PORT-O-LET

D: DUMPSTER

D: PERFORMANCE BOND

CO #1 RELOCATE EXISTING
FENCE

CO #2 EXTEND PADS A,B,C,D

C/O #4 INSTALL STORM DRAIN
EXTENSIONS

C/O #6 ADDITONAL COST/VVIRE

C/O #7 CRANE FUEL

C/O #8 COST UBOR/TOILET

C/O #9 EMERGENCY
GENERATOR REPI.ACEMENT

C/O #10 EMERGENCY
GENERATOR REPLACEMENT
UPGRADES

SCHEDULE
VALUE

PREVIOUS
APPLICATIONS

COMPLETED
THIS PERIOD

STORED
MATERIAL BALANCE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

RETAINAGE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0-00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

7,500.00

10,000.00

31 ,000.00

7,000.00

s,000.00

500.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

16,741.89

2,730.00

2,765.00

19,3s9,48

2,244.15

25,504.00

36,084.00

4,326.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

7,500.00

10,000.00

31,000.00

7,000.00

5,000.00

500.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

16,74'1.89

2,730.00

2,765.00

19,359.48

2,244.15

25,sM.00

28,000.00

4,326.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,084.00

0.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

7,500.00

10,000.00

31,000.00

7,000.00

5,000.00

otro

100.00

100,00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

20

2'.1

22

23

24

25

26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0_00

0.00

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

16,741.89

2,730.O0

2,76s.00

19,359.48

2,244.15

25,504.00

36,084.00

4,326,00

100.00

100.00

100.00

'100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1 00.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

COMPLETED
STORED



AIA Type Document
Application and Certlflcation for Payment Page 4 of 4

TO (OWNER): HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC
15470 FLIGHT PATH DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34604

FROM (CONTRACTOR): Shine and Company, lnc.
25687 W. US Hwy 27
High Springs, FL 32643

CONTRACT FOR: HERNANDO COUNW BOCC

pROJECT: HERNANDO COUNTY Bocc
,I 6425 SPRINGHILL DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34604

VrA (ARCHTTECT):

APPLICATION NO: '16 Final

PERIOD TO:113012023

ARCHITECT'S
PROJECT NO: 21-6gg767pK

CONTRACT D Ar E: 61 23 12021

DISTRIBUTION
TO:

OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

ITEM DESCRIPTION

cto #11 CREDTTS
FUEUGENERATOR

SCHEDULE
VALUE

PREVIOUS
APPLICATIONS

COMPLETED
THIS PERIOD

STORED
MATERIAL

COMPLETED
STORED

-2,501 .83

BALANCE

0.00

RETAINAGE

0.00

ol

100.0038 -2,501 .83 0.00 -2,50 t.83 0.00

REPORT TOTALS $631,252.69 $625,670.52 $5,582.17 $0.00 $631 ,252.69 100.00 $0.00 $0.00




















